Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play
— D

Men's Flight
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Senior Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place

1st Place

K.P #4
K.P #16

Skins

Gross

Dave Ralston
Ed McMahon
Bryce Hertz
Dan Perrino
Joseph Edwards
Net

Rick Asai

David Dunham
Ed McMahon

$125.00
$100.00
§75.00

$125.00
$100.00
$67.50
$67.50

$80.00
$55.00

$67.50
$67.50

$25.00
$25.00

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$100
$50
$50

Saturday, June 22, 2024
Scoring Summary

Dan Perrino
Bryce Hertz
Joseph Edwards

Michael Linville

Mike Wienkers

Spencer Palmer
Tanner Weymouth

Dave Ralston
Steve Neely

Darryl Warner
Lorne Haakonson

Rick Asai
Manson Root

Birdie on #10
Birdie on #14
Birdie on #16
Birdie on #18
Birdie on #8

Birdie on #16, Eagle on #18
Birdie on #13
Eagle on #14

— K

Score

72
74
76

70
73
74
74

Score
79
82
68
68

3I3l|
5I8l|



