Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play



Saturday, June 22, 2024 Scoring Summary



Men's Flight

Score

<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$125.00	Dan Perrino	72
2nd Place	\$100.00	Bryce Hertz	74
3rd Place	\$75.00	Joseph Edwards	76
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$125.00	Michael Linville	70
2nd Place	\$100.00	Mike Wienkers	73
3rd Place	\$67.50	Spencer Palmer	74
3rd Place	\$67.50	Tanner Weymouth	74

Senior Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$80.00	Dave Ralston	79
2nd Place	\$55.00	Steve Neely	82
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$67.50	Darryl Warner	68
1st Place	\$67.50	Lorne Haakonson	68
K.P #4	\$25.00	Rick Asai	3'3"
K.P #16	\$25.00	Manson Root	5'8"
	•		

Skins

Gros	S
------	---

Dave Ralston	\$40	Birdie on #10
Ed McMahon	\$40	Birdie on #14
Bryce Hertz	\$40	Birdie on #16
Dan Perrino	\$40	Birdie on #18
Joseph Edwards	\$40	Birdie on #8
Net		
Rick Asai	\$100	Birdie on #16, Eagle on #18
David Dunham	\$50	Birdie on #13
Ed McMahon	\$50	Eagle on #14